New York, and produces a weekly report during the flu season (October through the following May). 

https://www.health.ny.gov/diseases/communicable/influenza/surveillance/ 

As of earlier today, Thursday, November 05, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two 

hundred twenty-six (226) lab-confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This 

is an increase of six (6) case from the last reported increase on Wednesday, November 04, 2020.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 56 6